PV weidinger

CoBolt® compact bolt cutter with recess and plastic coated,
black atramentized, 200 mm (SB card/blister)

With precision cutting edges for soft, hard wire as well as piano wire. Cuts components
such as bolts, nails, rivets, etc. up to @ 5.2 mm. Particularly high cutting performance with
less effort due to highly efficient joint design. With recess for easier cutting of thicker
wires. Cutting edges additionally induction hardened, cutting edge hardness approx. 62
HRC. With gripping surface under the joint for gripping and pulling wires from @ 1.0 mm.

SB card/blister.

Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Type of packaging

WL80772
7131200 SB
KNIPEX
7131200 SB

KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

250 mm
84 mm
21 mm
344 mm
15 mm
92 mm
1 piece
1 piece

blister packaging
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PPV weidinger

VDE no
Facet Center cutter
ESD compliant no

Tool length 200 mm
Grip (expression) Plastic cover
Type of pliers bolt cutters

Products for the electronic industry
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