

CoBolt® compact bolt cutter with recess and plastic coated, black atramentized, 200 mm (SB card/blister)



With precision cutting edges for soft, hard wire as well as piano wire. Cuts components such as bolts, nails, rivets, etc. up to Ø 5.2 mm. Particularly high cutting performance with less effort due to highly efficient joint design. With recess for easier cutting of thicker wires. Cutting edges additionally induction hardened, cutting edge hardness approx. 62 HRC. With gripping surface under the joint for gripping and pulling wires from Ø 1.0 mm. SB card/blister.

Item no.	WL80772
Model	71 31 200 SB
Manufacturer	KNIPEX
Manufacturer article no.	71 31 200 SB
GPSR manufacturer data	KNIPEX-Werk Oberkamper Strasse 13 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.knipex.de
Length	250 mm
Width	84 mm
Height	21 mm
Length with packaging	344 mm
Width with packaging	115 mm
Height with packaging	92 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Type of packaging	blister packaging

Products for the electronic industry



VDE	no
Facet	Center cutter
ESD compliant	no
Tool length	200 mm
Grip (expression)	Plastic cover
Type of pliers	bolt cutters